DINNER MENU

—et

SMALL PLATES

Endive Salad 0 & 28
apple, walnut, blue cheese, parmesan cheese

Heirloom Tomato Salad +7 25
pomegranate, shallot, herb salad, sumac dressing

Caesar Salad D¢ P 22
gem lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing
add grilled tiger prawns or chicken thigh 12
Prawn Cocktail E¥4 25
black tiger prawns, cocktail sauce, lemon

Sustainable Market Fish Tartare & ¢ 28
vegetable salad, pink peppercorn, lemon

Crab Cake ®$¢% 28

blue swimmer crab, remoulade sauce, lemon

-
SANDWICHES|BURGERS

Club Sandwich 0 $ P 24
grilled free-range chicken breast, bacon, cage-free egg,
tomato, lettuce, french fries

Cheeseburger & %0 32
australian grass-fed beef, cheddar cheese, tomato,
french fries

Ocean Burger $09 ¥4 32
crispy pangasius, remoulade sauce, french fries

SHARING PLATES

NOMAD Kaluga Hybrid Caviar, 30g 105
Yarra Valley Caviar 40
first harvest atlantic salmon pearls, 30g

bloody shiraz gin pearls, 25g ¢

rainbow trout pearls, 30g

served with blinis, egg, sour cream, chives

Oasis Seafood on Ice & % ¢ 150
rock oysters, black tiger prawns, king crab leg,
half boston lobster, shallot mignonette, marie rose

Oasis Mixed Meat Grill &P 150
australian grass-fed beef steak, pork sausage
roaring forties lamb chops, chicken

Sustainable Lobster Noodle & & %
boston lobster, crispy egg noodles, mushrooms,
spring onion, egg gravy

Half Lobster Noodle 65
Whole Lobster Noodle 98
Mud Crab, 600g * & 78

Black Tiger Prawns, 500g * &2 68

*CHOICE OF PREPARATION
steamed - chinese wine, ginger, garlic ¢
wok-fried - chilli, black or white pepper

& Chef's Recommendation / &7 Plant-based / BDairy / ¥ Gluten
[P Pork / % Shellfish / ¥ Nuts / T Alcohol

Se Seafood with this mark comes from an MSC certified sustainable fishery www.msc.org.

aﬂ Seafood with this mark comes from a farm that has been independently certified

to the ASC’s standard for responsibly farmed seafood www.asc-aqua.org.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.

R

ASIAN COMFORT FOOD

Chicken Satay ©
6 skewers, peanut sauce, condiments

Nasi Goreng $ % & E¥d

wok-fried organic jasmine rice, cage-free egg,
chicken, tiger prawns, chicken satay,

achar, prawn crackers

Mee Goreng & % E¥4
wok-fried yellow noodles, chicken,
tiger prawns, chilli, lime

Laksa Singapura & $ % E¥4
rice vermicelli, tiger prawns, fish cake, bean curd,
bean sprouts, coconut gravy

R —
FROM THE GRILL
Half Corn-Fed Spring Chicken, chilli lime sauce &

Jumbo Tiger Prawn, 500g & % 0) E%4
herb garlic butter, lemon

Sustainable Barramundi Fillet, 250g <
mango avocado salsa

Australian Roaring Forties Lamb Rack, 230g
Australian Beef Striploin, 230g

Australian Rump Steak, 230g

SAUCES

beef jus, pepper sauce, hollandaise, chimichurri,
chilli lime sauce, café de paris butter

R
SIDE DISHES

Organic Vegetable Salad, sumac dressing «7
Grilled Green Asparagus, tarragon «7 ¢
Stir-Fried Broccolini, oyster sauce ®
Stir-Fried Organic Vegetables «

Steamed or Crispy Mantou, 6 pieces $
Steamed Jasmine Rice

French Fries

SWEETS
Chilled Mango Pomelo Sago
mango, pomelo, sago, coconut milk

Roasted Pineapple
rum glaze, palm sugar-coconut ice cream

Coconut Pandan Créme Brilée

Exotic Fruits
seasonal local fruit platter

Oasis Sundae & &0
soft serve ice cream, chocolate sauce, love letters

Sorbet & Ice Cream, 100ml cup 0
mango-passion fruit, berries, palm sugar-coconut,
belgian chocolate, madagascar vanilla

15

32

28

28

32
68

38

45
45
38

12
12
12
12

12

14

14

14
22

14

10



=

=]
sl

ey,




