	ASIAN COMFORT FOOD	
28	Chicken Satay ♂ 6 skewers, peanut sauce, condiments	15
25	Nasi Goreng	32
22 sing		
12	Mee Goreng * 🕾 💌 🗸	28
25	tiger prawns, chilli, lime	
28	rice vermicelli, tiger prawns, fish cake, bean curd,	28
28	Scarr sproats, escentat gravy	
	FROM THE GRILL	
	Half Corn-Fed Spring Chicken, chilli lime sauce 🗅	32
24	Jumbo Tiger Prawn, 500g 🗅 🖫 🗓 🜌	68
	Sustainable Barramundi Fillet, 250g (2) mango avocado salsa	38
		45
,	Australian Beef Striploin, 230g	45
32	Australian Rump Steak, 230g	38
	SAUCES beef jus, pepper sauce, hollandaise, chimichurri, chilli lime sauce, café de paris butter	
405		
	SIDE DISHES	
	Organic Vegetable Salad, sumac dressing \P	12
		12
150	Stir-Fried Broccolini, oyster sauce 🖫	12
	Stir-Fried Organic Vegetables ₩	12
	Steamed or Crispy Mantou, 6 pieces \$	9
150	Steamed Jasmine Rice	6
	French Fries	12
65		4.4
		14
	Roasted Pineapple	14
00	rum glaze, palm sugar-coconut ice cream	
*CHOICE OF PREPARATION steamed - chinese wine, ginger, garlic ⁹ wok-fried - chilli, black or white pepper \$	Coconut Pandan Crème Brûlée	14
	Exotic Fruits seasonal local fruit platter	22
	Oasis Sundae ♀ ♥ ☐ soft serve ice cream, chocolate sauce, love letters	14
ry www.msc.org.	Sorbet & Ice Cream, 100ml cup (1) mango-passion fruit, berries, palm sugar-coconut, belgian chocolate, madagascar vanilla	10
	25 22 sing 12 25 28 28 28 24 egg, 32 32 105 40 150 en ry www.msc.org. certified	Sekewers, peanut sauce, condiments Nasi Goreng ♣ ⊅ □ □ wok-fried organic jasmine rice, cage-free egg, chicken, tiger prawns, chicken satay, achar, prawn crackers Mee Goreng ♣ ⊅ □ □ towk-fried yellow noodles, chicken, tiger prawns, chilli, lime Laksa Singapura ₾ ♠ ⊅ □ □ Laksa Singapura ₾ ♠ ⊅ □ □ rice vermicelli, tiger prawns, fish cake, bean curd, bean sprouts, coconut gravy FROM THE GRILL Half Corn-Fed Spring Chicken, chilli lime sauce ₾ Jumbo Tiger Prawn, 500g ₾ ⊅ □ □ □ sustainable Barramundi Fillet, 250g ₾ mango avocado salsa Australian Rearing Forties Lamb Rack, 230g Australian Rear Striploin, 230g Australian Rump Steak, 230g SAUCES beef jus, pepper sauce, hollandaise, chimichurri, chilli lime sauce, café de paris butter 105 40 SIDE DISHES Organic Vegetable Salad, sumac dressing ♥ □ Grilled Green Asparagus, tarragon ♥ ♀ □ Stir-Fried Broccolini, oyster sauce ▶ □ Stir-Fried Organic Vegetables ♥ □ Steamed or Crispy Mantou, 6 pieces ♠ □ Steamed Jasmine Rice French Fries 65 SWEETS Chilled Mango Pomelo Sago mango, pomelo, sago, coconut milk Roasted Pineapple rum glaze, palm sugar-coconut ice cream Coconut Pandan Crème Brûlée Exotic Fruits seasonal local fruit platter Oasis Sundae ♥ ♠ □ Soft serve ice cream, chocolate sauce, love letters Sorbet & Ice Cream, 100ml cup □ mango-passion fruit, berries, palm sugar-coconut, belgian chocolate, madagascar vanilla



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.

